

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE No C.C.C.A NO. 128 of 2016**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
1	04.11.2024	<p data-bbox="618 464 719 495"><b><u>PSS, J</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="618 579 1263 684">Both the learned counsel present .learned counsel for the respondents stated that appellants are tking several adjournments.list on 20.11.2024 as last chance</p> <p data-bbox="1263 911 1312 974">b/o <b>BW</b></p>	

<b>SL. NO.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>